

ನ್ಯಾಷನಲ್ ಕಾಲೇಜು

ಸ್ವಾಯತ್ತ 36ನೇ 'ಬಿ' ಅಡ್ಡರಸ್ತೆ, 7ನೇ ಬ್ಲಾಕ್, ಜಯನಗರ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು – 560 070 ದೂರವಾಣಿ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ: 080-26549684 ಟೆಲಿಫ್ಯಾಕ್ಸ್: 080-26656644 ವೆಬ್ಸೈಟ್ : www.ncjayanagar.com ಇಮೇಲ್: ncjblore@yahoo.com ನ್ಯಾಕ್ ಮಾನ್ಯತೆ - 'ಎ' ಗ್ರೇಡ್

ಉಲ್ಲೇಖ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ NCJ/

1

1

anot 03/04/2023

## INTERNAL RESEARCH AND ETHICS COMMITTEE

An overseeing committee has been constituted and hereby to inform that the following are the members of the "INTERNAL RESEARCH AND ETHICS COMMITTEE - 2023"

S.no.	Name of the members	Designation	Department
1	Dr. Madhura	Co-ordinator Research co-ordinator	PG Mathematics
2	Dr. Sandhya	Assistant Professor	PG Mathematics
3	Dr. K T Vasudevan	Co-ordinator	PG Physics
4	Dr. Thejas R	Assistant Professor	PG Physics
5	Ms. Reshma K	Assistant Professor	PG Physics
6	Dr. Vaishali H B	HOD	UG Journalism
7	Dr. Saraswathi	HOD	UG Sociology
8	Dr. Nagachampa Jain	HOD	UG Economics
9	Dr. Varadaraj	Assistant Professor	UG Computer Science
10	Mr. Tousif Ahmed	Physical Education Director	Physical Education
1	Mr. Jayanth	Assistant professor	UG Psychology

(Dr. Suresha)

Principal, The National College, Jayanagar PRINCIPAL The National College Jayanagar, Bangalore-70